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924 12,800 1,200 9.4%| 225,200 5.90 1,328,680 5.14 1,157,530 -0.76
934 18,200 2,300 1,100{ 191.7%| 12.6%| 232,000 5.60 -0.30| 1,299,200 5.25 0.11| 1,218,000 -0.35
944 30,990 4,410 2,110} 191.7%| 14.2%| 239,350 5.70 0.10( 1,364,300 5.44 0.19| 1,302,000 -0.26
954 41,736 5,466 1,056 123.9%| 13.1%| 255,700 5.70 0.00( 1,457,490 5.50 0.06| 1,406,000 -0.20
964F 43,108| 4,641 -825| 84.9%| 10.8%| 261,500 5.80 0.10( 1,516,700 5.20 -0.30| 1,360,000 -0.60
974 40,412 2,980: -1,661, 64.2% 7.4%| 264,600 5.60 -0.20| 1,482,000 5.10 -0.10| 1,349,600 -0.50
984 48,771 1,625; -1,355, 54.5% 3.3%| 261,200 5.60 0.00( 1,463,000 5.00 -0.10| 1,307,000 -0.60
994 60,407 510 -1,115 31.4% 0.8%| 269,900 5.40 -0.20| 1,458,000 4.95 -0.05| 1,336,000 -0.45
00 64,446 873 363| 171.2% 1.4%| 276,800 5.30 -0.10| 1,468,000 4.95 0.00| 1,370,200 -0.35
01€ 63,867 1,212 339 138.8% 1.9%| 285,100 5.30 0.00| 1,512,000 5.00 0.05| 1,425,500 -0.30
02# 67,681 3,357 2,145 277.0% 5.0%| 290,100 5.40 0.10( 1,567,000 5.10 0.10( 1,479,510 -0.30
034 66,428 3,709 352} 110.5% 5.6%| 293,900 5.10 -0.30| 1,499,000 4.95 -0.15| 1,454,805 -0.15
044 65,915 4,038 329 108.9% 6.1%| 295,630 381 5.10 0.00| 1,508,000 4.97 0.02| 1,469,300 -0.13
054 68,701 1,629! -2,409, 40.3% 2.4%| 294,210 422 5.10 0.00| 1,501,000 4.66 -0.31| 1,371,019 -0.44
064 84,397 2,162 533, 132.7% 2.6%| 296,250 412 5.10 0.00| 1,511,000 4.70 0.04| 1,393,000 -0.40
07% 92,636 2,004 -158] 92.7% 2.2%| 295,161 477 5.00 -0.10| 1,476,000 4.70 0.00| 1,388,000 -0.30
08# 99,000 2,357 353| 117.6% 2.4%| 296,940 489 5.10 0.10| 1,515,000 4.60 -0.10| 1,366,000 -0.50
094 | 102,500 2,811 454] 119.3% 2.7%| 296,410 499 5.00 -0.10| 1,483,000 4.70 0.10| 1,394,000 -0.30
104 | 103,507 3,732 921} 132.8% 3.6%| 301,482 499 5.50 0.50| 1,659,000 4.80 0.10| 1,448,000 -0.70
1148 91,959 5,373 1,641 144.0% 5.8%| 305,516 499 5.20 -0.30{ 1,589,000 4.90 0.10| 1,497,028 -0.30
124 79,395 5,593 220| 104.1% 7.0%| 315,421 504 5.20 0.00| 1,641,000 4.75 -0.15| 1,498,250 -0.45
134 71,511 4,671 -922! 83.5% 6.5%| 315,983 510 5.20 0.00| 1,644,000 4.60 -0.15| 1,453,522| -0.60
144 |68,000| 3,500: -1,171  74.9% | 5.1%| 316,922 497| 4.60 -0.60 | 1,458,000 4.50 -0.10| 1,426,149 -0.10
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